                                           LIMIX-000-E_43-05.doc     Subject to modifications - © 2005 - ELGO Electric GmbH
LIMIX
guided Incremental Linear Encoder
                         for elevator applications
The incremental LIMIX measuring system with 2.5 / 1.25 / 0.625 mm
resolution was conceived particularly for applications within the elevator
range. The guided system, with a guidance body from slidable plastic, is
simple to install, moves the scanning sensor optimally over the magnetic

         LIMIX-XXX-XX.X-XXXX-XX-XXX
:
               Type Designation
Type
SN - Number
000 = Standard
001 = First special version
002... etc.
Signal cable length XX.X m
Resolution in µm (at 4 x edge triggering)
0625 = 0.625 mm
Power Supply / Output levels
00 = 10-30 VDC / 10-30 VDC
01 = 10-30 VDC / 5 V-TTL line driver
11 = 5VDC / 5V-TTL line driver
Optional
D1 = 9 pin D-SUB connector
D
All
bli
4
6
LIMIX without guidance body
Output pulse diagram
2
imensions:
 drillings Ø 3,5 mm with Ø 6 mm
nd holes (double-sided, 3 mm’s deep)
51
22 26 32
17
34